3. Reit-/Springturnier Jihnsdorf 20

Samstag, den 5. September 2020, um 13:22

Starterliste: Priifung 05 Abt. : Punktespringpriifung KI. M**
Platz Kopf-Nr. Start-Nr. Pferd

0200

0191

0210

0015

0040

0045

0076

0122

0227

001

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

La Grosso 3

Kaspar SB

Larina 140

Ares RZ

Cantaro 61

Captain Cook 18

Chickylucky

Dashing HBC

Look at me 96

Reiter (Nach-, Vorname)

Schmiedeberg,Patrick

PSV Jiihnsdorfe.V.

Richter,Julia

Reitclub Gut Wochowsee e.V.
Pede,Lena

RV Wahlsdorfe.V.

Lahr,Synke

RFV Gestiit Horstfelde e. V.
Zelenka,Alexander

RV der Berliner und Brandenburger S
Dedat,Susann

LANDLICHER RV LUBARS E.V.
Henkel,André

RFV Treuenbrietzen e. V.
Piehl,Wolfgang

Reitsportzentrum Waldesruh e.V.
Schmiedeberg,Patrick

PSV Jiihnsdorfe.V.

Nation Zeit

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER
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